
 
 

 DATES  Monday  TUESDAY  WEDNESDAY  THURSDAY  FRIDAY DATES  
  

 
 
 
 

17/03  
31/03  
28/04  
12/05  
02/06  
16/06  
30/06  
14/07 

 

 

A 

MAIN 

Veggie Noodles 

Broccoli 

 

A 

MAIN 

Chicken Curry 

Rice 

Naan Bread 

Green Beans 

 

A 

MAIN 

Roast Beef 

with Yorkshire Pudding 

Roast Potatoes 

Vegetable Medley 

Gravy 

 

A 

MAIN 

Cod Fish Fingers 

Mashed Potato 

Peas 

 

A 

MAIN 

Hot Dog 

Oven Baked Chips 

Baked Beans 

 
 
 
 
 
 

17/03 
28/04 
12/05 
02/06 
16/06 
30/06 
14/07 

 

 

B 
 

 

MEAT FREE 

Macaroni Cheese 

Garlic Bread 

Broccoli 

 

B 

MEAT FREE 

Vegetable Curry 

Naan Bread 

Broccoli 

 

B 

MEAT FREE 

Jacket Potato 

Cheese and/or baked 

beans 
 

 

B 

MEAT FREE 

Vegetable Fingers 

Mashed Potato 

Peas 

 

B 

MEAT FREE 

Jacket Potato 

Cheese and/or baked 

beans 

 

SE 
SJ 
SC 

PACKED LUNCH 

Egg Mayo Sandwich 

Jam Sandwich 

Cheese Sandwich 

 
 

PC 

PACKED LUNCH 

Cheese Panini with 

salad 
 

SE 
ST 
SC 

PACKED LUNCH 

Egg Mayo Sandwich 

Tuna Mayo Sandwich 

Cheese Sandwich 

 

PC 

PACKED LUNCH 

Cheese Panini with 

salad 
 

SE 
SJ 
SC 

PACKED LUNCH 

Egg Mayo Sandwich 

Jam Sandwich 

Cheese Sandwich 
     

  
 
 
 
 
 

10/03  
24/03  
07/04 
05/05 
19/05 
09/06 
23/06 
07/07 

 
 
 
 

 

A 

MAIN 

Chicken Sausages 

Mash & onion gravy 
 

 

A 

MAIN 

Spaghetti Bolognaise 

Broccoli & Garlic 

Bread 

 

A 

MAIN 

Roast Chicken 

with Yorkshire Pudding 

Roast Potatoes 

Vegetable Medley 

Gravy 

 

A 

MAIN 

Chicken Bites 

Rice & Katsu Sauce 
 

 

A 

MAIN 

Tuna Pasta Bake 

Mixed Veg 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

10/03  
24/03  
07/04 
05/05 
19/05 
09/06 
23/06 
07/07 

 
 

 

 

B 
 
 

MEAT FREE 

Jacket Potato 

Cheese and/or 

baked beans 

 

B 

MEAT FREE 

Vegetarian Bolognaise 

Broccoli & Garlic 

Bread 

 

B 

MEAT FREE 

Vegetarian sausages 

with Yorkshire Pudding 

Roast Potatoes 

Vegetable Medley 

Gravy 

 

B 

MEAT FREE 

Jacket Potato 

Cheese and/or 

baked beans 

 

B 

MEAT FREE 

Cheese & Tomato Pizza 

Oven Baked Chips 

Baked Beans 

 

SE 
SJ 
SC 

PACKED LUNCH 

Egg Mayo Sandwich 

Jam Sandwich 

Cheese Sandwich 

 
 

PC 

PACKED LUNCH 

Cheese Panini with 

salad 

SE 
ST 
SC 

PACKED LUNCH 

Egg Mayo Sandwich 

Tuna Mayo Sandwich 

Cheese Sandwich 

 

PC 

PACKED LUNCH 

Cheese Panini with 

salad 
 

SE 
SJ 
SC 

PACKED LUNCH 

Egg Mayo Sandwich 

Jam Sandwich 

Cheese Sandwich 

PACKED LUNCH – A choice of freshly made sandwiches (Mondays, Wednesday and Fridays) Cheese Panini’s (Tuesdays and Thursdays) with Fruit & Veg sticks. 

PUDDINGS - Fruit (Mondays, Tuesdays and Thursdays) Ice Cream (Wednesdays) Rice Pudding, Flapjack or Cake (Fridays) 
 

FROM 10TH MARCH 2025 – 2 WEEK MENU CHOICE 
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Cool drinking water, and fresh fruit are 
available daily. 

 

This menu is compliant with the school 
food standards. 

 

We encourage pupils to enjoy a healthy 
balanced diet. 

 

All menu items are subject to 
amendment on seasonal availability. 

 

If anyone has allergy concerns, please 
speak to a member of our catering 

team. 

 

We use Halal meat in our recipes, we 
do not have Pork. 

 

UNIVERSAL FREE SCHOOL MEALS / 

FREE SCHOOL MEALS 

 

Every child within our school 
(Reception, Year 1 and Year 2) is 
entitled to Universal Free School Meals 
or Free School Meals (Income Based). 

Our School Menu is 
subject to change 

and throughout the 
year we may have 
some speciality 

menu days. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tredworth Infant and 
Nursery Academy 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LUNCH 
MENU 

 

 

 

ALL MEALS PROVIDED FOR CHILDREN IN RECEPTION, YEAR 1 AND YEAR 2 ARE COMPLETELY FREE 
OCHARGE 
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