## FROM 10<sup>TH</sup> MARCH 2025 - 2 WEEK MENU CHOICE

	DATES		Monday		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY	DATES	5
Week 1	17/03 31/03 28/04 12/05 02/06 16/06 30/06 14/07	A	MAIN Veggie Noodles Broccoli	A	<b>MAIN</b> Chicken Curry Rice Naan Bread Green Beans	Α	<b>MAIN</b> Roast Beef with Yorkshire Pudding Roast Potatoes Vegetable Medley Gravy	A	MAIN Cod Fish Fingers Mashed Potato Peas	A	<b>MAIN</b> Hot Dog Oven Baked Chips Baked Beans	17/03 28/04	
		В	MEAT FREE Macaroni Cheese Garlic Bread Broccoli	В	MEAT FREE Vegetable Curry Naan Bread Broccoli	В	MEAT FREE Jacket Potato Cheese and/or baked beans	В	MEAT FREE Vegetable Fingers Mashed Potato Peas	В	MEAT FREE Jacket Potato Cheese and/or baked beans	12/05 02/06 16/06 30/06 14/07	Week 1
		SE SJ SC	PACKED LUNCH Egg Mayo Sandwich Jam Sandwich Cheese Sandwich	PC	PACKED LUNCH Cheese Panini with salad	SE ST SC	PACKED LUNCH Egg Mayo Sandwich Tuna Mayo Sandwich Cheese Sandwich	PC	PACKED LUNCH Cheese Panini with salad	SE SJ SC	PACKED LUNCH Egg Mayo Sandwich Jam Sandwich Cheese Sandwich		
			MAIN		MAIN		MAIN		MAIN	<b></b>	MAIN		
Week 2	10/03 24/03 07/04 05/05 19/05 09/06 23/06 07/07	A	Chicken Sausages Mash & onion gravy	A	Spaghetti Bolognaise Broccoli & Garlic Bread	A	Roast Chicken with Yorkshire Pudding Roast Potatoes Vegetable Medley Gravy	A	Chicken Bites Rice & Katsu Sauce	A	Tuna Pasta Bake Mixed Veg	10/03 24/03	
		В	MEAT FREE Jacket Potato Cheese and/or baked beans	В	MEAT FREE Vegetarian Bolognaise Broccoli & Garlic Bread	В	MEAT FREE Vegetarian sausages with Yorkshire Pudding Roast Potatoes Vegetable Medley Gravy	В	MEAT FREE Jacket Potato Cheese and/or baked beans	в	<b>MEAT FREE</b> Cheese & Tomato Pizza Oven Baked Chips Baked Beans	07/04 05/05 19/05 09/06 23/06 07/07	Week 2
		SE SJ SC	PACKED LUNCH Egg Mayo Sandwich Jam Sandwich Cheese Sandwich	PC	PACKED LUNCH Cheese Panini with salad	SE ST SC	PACKED LUNCH Egg Mayo Sandwich Tuna Mayo Sandwich Cheese Sandwich	PC	PACKED LUNCH Cheese Panini with salad	SE SJ SC	PACKED LUNCH Egg Mayo Sandwich Jam Sandwich Cheese Sandwich		

PACKED LUNCH – A choice of freshly made sandwiches (Mondays, Wednesday and Fridays) Cheese Panini's (Tuesdays and Thursdays) with Fruit & Veg sticks.

PUDDINGS - Fruit (Mondays, Tuesdays and Thursdays) Ice Cream (Wednesdays) Rice Pudding, Flapjack or Cake (Fridays)

Cool drinking water, and fresh fruit are available daily.

This menu is compliant with the school food standards.

We encourage pupils to enjoy a healthy balanced diet.

All menu items are subject to amendment on seasonal availability.

If anyone has allergy concerns, please speak to a member of our catering team.

We use **Halal meat** in our recipes, we do not have Pork.

UNIVERSAL FREE SCHOOL MEALS /

FREE SCHOOL MEALS

Our School Menu is subject to change and throughout the year we may have some speciality menu days.



FOOD HYGIENE RATING

0 1 2 3 4 5

## Tredworth Infant and Nursery Academy



## LUNCH MENU